
Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 176 Bernard Lilou C 8 ABC 10 2,000 1,700 10,30010 2,000 1,433 10,567 2,000 1,433 0,000 10,56710 3,400 2,450 10,95010 4,300 1,200 13,10010 4,900 2,000 12,900 14,600 7,083 0,000 47,517

2 177 Pochet Joséphine C 8 ABC 10 2,000 1,900 10,10010 10,000 0,000 2,000 1,900 0,000 10,10010 3,400 2,750 10,65010 3,400 2,800 10,60010 3,600 2,000 11,600 12,400 9,450 0,000 42,950

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 180 Malvaux Lara C 10 ABC 10 4,500 1,500 13,00010 4,500 1,466 13,034 4,500 1,466 0,000 13,03410 3,100 1,300 11,80010 4,300 1,050 13,25010 4,800 1,750 13,050 16,700 5,566 0,000 51,134

2 178 FROIDMONT Léane C 10 ESS 10 4,500 1,066 13,43410 4,500 1,566 12,934 4,500 1,066 0,000 13,43410 3,900 1,750 12,15010 4,600 2,450 12,15010 4,900 1,700 13,200 17,900 6,966 0,000 50,934

3 170 Bugnon Zélie C 10 EXP 10 4,500 2,266 12,23410 4,500 2,266 12,234 4,500 2,266 0,000 12,23410 3,600 1,150 12,45010 4,400 1,750 12,65010 4,700 1,350 13,350 17,200 6,516 0,000 50,684

4 175 PHILIPPART Zara C 10 NAG 10 4,500 2,700 11,80010 4,500 2,400 12,100 4,500 2,400 0,000 12,10010 4,000 2,800 11,20010 4,800 2,550 12,25010 4,900 1,950 12,950 18,200 9,700 0,000 48,500

5 192 Minet Luna C 10 TNT 10 4,500 3,733 10,76710 4,500 2,000 1,000 11,500 4,500 2,000 1,000 11,50010 3,200 2,200 11,00010 4,000 2,000 12,00010 4,800 0,950 13,850 16,500 7,150 1,000 48,350

6 195 Liroux Marie C 10 RAUV10 4,500 2,466 12,03410 4,500 1,966 12,534 4,500 1,966 0,000 12,53410 3,000 2,100 10,90010 4,600 3,250 11,35010 4,800 1,300 13,500 16,900 8,616 0,000 48,284

7 179 JANSSENS Célestine C 10 ESS 10 4,500 1,400 13,10010 4,500 1,766 12,734 4,500 1,400 0,000 13,10010 4,300 1,350 12,95010 4,200 3,800 10,40010 3,500 1,850 11,650 16,500 8,400 0,000 48,100

8 173 Genette Carla C 10 EXP 10 2,000 1,433 10,56710 2,000 1,166 10,834 2,000 1,166 0,000 10,83410 3,600 2,400 11,20010 3,800 1,550 12,25010 4,700 1,150 13,550 14,100 6,266 0,000 47,834

9 171 Degreve Anais C 10 EXP 10 2,000 1,133 10,86710 2,000 1,166 10,834 2,000 1,133 0,000 10,86710 3,700 2,050 11,65010 4,400 2,100 12,30010 4,700 1,800 12,900 14,800 7,083 0,000 47,717

10 190 Marquet Nell C 10 TNT 10 4,500 2,433 12,06710 4,500 2,066 12,434 4,500 2,066 0,000 12,43410 3,100 1,900 11,20010 4,000 2,400 11,60010 4,500 2,050 12,450 16,100 8,416 0,000 47,684

11 189 Paduart Manon C 10 RAUV10 3,000 1,500 11,50010 3,000 1,166 11,834 3,000 1,166 0,000 11,83410 4,200 3,750 10,45010 4,100 2,050 12,05010 4,800 1,550 13,250 16,100 8,516 0,000 47,584

12 181 Massut Celestine C 10 ABC 10 4,500 0,900 13,60010 4,500 0,900 13,600 4,500 0,900 0,000 13,60010 3,200 1,350 11,85010 3,700 4,250 9,450 10 4,800 2,200 12,600 16,200 8,700 0,000 47,500

13 194 Mottoule Circé C 10 TNT 10 4,500 1,833 1,000 11,66710 4,500 2,966 11,534 4,500 1,833 1,000 11,66710 3,300 3,400 9,900 10 4,400 2,400 12,00010 4,800 1,000 13,800 17,000 8,633 1,000 47,367

14 172 MASSART Loïsse C 10 NAG 10 3,000 1,833 11,16710 3,000 1,766 11,234 3,000 1,766 0,000 11,23410 3,400 1,750 11,65010 4,600 3,750 10,85010 4,700 1,900 12,800 15,700 9,166 0,000 46,534

15 174 Genot Adélie C 10 EXP 10 2,000 3,266 8,734 10 2,000 1,800 10,200 2,000 1,800 0,000 10,20010 3,600 2,150 11,45010 4,400 2,900 11,50010 4,700 1,900 12,800 14,700 8,750 0,000 45,950

16 193 Mandos Chloé C 10 RAUV10 4,500 2,600 11,90010 4,500 2,600 11,900 4,500 2,600 0,000 11,90010 3,300 3,450 9,850 10 4,600 3,000 11,60010 4,300 1,950 12,350 16,700 11,000 0,000 45,700

17 186 Bastin-Coyette Eloane C 10 ENV 10 2,000 1,800 10,20010 2,000 1,500 10,500 2,000 1,500 0,000 10,50010 2,900 1,200 11,70010 3,200 2,950 10,25010 3,600 2,800 10,800 11,700 8,450 0,000 43,250

18 188 SINAPLIDIS Alexia C 10 SAM 10 4,500 2,633 11,86710 4,500 3,533 10,967 4,500 2,633 0,000 11,86710 2,000 4,400 2,000 5,600 10 4,100 2,950 11,15010 4,800 2,650 12,150 15,400 12,633 2,000 40,767

19 191 Romero Vargas Noara C 10 RAUV10 3,000 3,000 10,00010 3,000 2,066 10,934 3,000 2,066 0,000 10,93410 3,600 3,250 10,35010 1,600 2,750 2,000 6,850 10 4,800 3,150 11,650 13,000 11,216 2,000 39,784

20 183 FOCKEDEY Margaux C 10 SAM 10 4,500 3,933 10,56710 4,500 3,600 10,900 4,500 3,600 0,000 10,90010 2,800 5,150 2,000 5,650 10 3,700 2,200 11,50010 3,600 2,500 11,100 14,600 13,450 2,000 39,150

21 184 Fenaille Zoé C 10 ENV 10 2,000 1,900 10,10010 10,000 0,000 2,000 1,900 0,000 10,10010 1,900 3,750 8,150 10 2,900 2,600 10,30010 3,100 2,600 10,500 9,900 10,850 0,000 39,050

22 182 DESCAMPS Charlotte C 10 SAM 10 4,500 3,633 10,86710 4,500 3,400 11,100 4,500 3,400 0,000 11,10010 3,300 3,900 2,000 7,400 10 3,300 3,300 10,00010 3,800 4,300 9,500 14,900 14,900 2,000 38,000

CLASSEMENT 7 - 8 ANS  DIVISION C

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

CLASSEMENT 9-10 ANS  DIVISION C

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF



Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 231 MASSART Lilou C 12 NAG 10 4,500 1,966 12,53410 4,500 1,833 12,667 4,500 1,833 0,000 12,66710 4,000 1,600 12,40010 4,600 1,550 13,05010 4,700 1,950 12,750 17,800 6,933 0,000 50,867

2 229 COLLIN Sophie C 12 NAG 10 3,000 0,833 12,16710 3,000 1,500 11,500 3,000 0,833 0,000 12,16710 3,400 2,150 11,25010 4,600 1,300 13,30010 4,900 1,400 13,500 15,900 5,683 0,000 50,217

3 201 Chou Yan-Ci C 12 TNT 10 4,500 2,200 12,30010 4,500 2,033 12,467 4,500 2,033 0,000 12,46710 3,300 3,100 10,20010 4,700 2,250 12,45010 4,900 1,600 13,300 17,400 8,983 0,000 48,417

4 230 MASSET Lucie C 12 NAG 10 3,000 2,000 11,00010 3,000 1,633 11,367 3,000 1,633 0,000 11,36710 3,900 1,950 11,95010 4,600 2,450 12,15010 4,700 2,050 12,650 16,200 8,083 0,000 48,117

5 202 Sornasse Lysa C 12 ENV 10 4,500 1,166 13,33410 4,500 1,266 13,234 4,500 1,166 0,000 13,33410 2,100 2,350 9,750 10 4,200 1,650 12,55010 4,700 2,250 12,450 15,500 7,416 0,000 48,084

6 203 Minet Camille C 12 TNT 10 4,500 1,733 12,76710 4,500 2,166 12,334 4,500 1,733 0,000 12,76710 4,300 0,900 13,40010 3,800 5,050 8,750 10 4,800 1,650 13,150 17,400 9,333 0,000 48,067

7 219 Montalto Clara C 12 RAUV10 4,500 2,100 12,40010 4,500 2,100 12,400 4,500 2,100 0,000 12,40010 4,300 3,900 10,40010 4,600 2,150 12,45010 4,700 1,950 12,750 18,100 10,100 0,000 48,000

8 232 DEMILY Mimosa C 12 NAG 10 4,500 2,366 12,13410 4,500 2,133 12,367 4,500 2,133 0,000 12,36710 3,400 3,450 9,950 10 4,800 1,950 12,85010 4,900 2,150 12,750 17,600 9,683 0,000 47,917

9 220 VANDERSMISSENThéa C 12 ESS 10 4,500 1,600 12,90010 4,500 2,066 0,300 12,134 4,500 1,600 0,000 12,90010 4,400 2,950 11,45010 4,300 4,550 9,750 10 4,800 1,200 13,600 18,000 10,300 0,000 47,700

10 213 Collart Eloïse C 12 ABC 10 4,500 2,266 12,23410 4,500 1,766 12,734 4,500 1,766 0,000 12,73410 2,500 2,500 10,00010 4,400 2,400 12,00010 4,700 1,950 12,750 16,100 8,616 0,000 47,484

11 225 BUZIN Juliette C 12 NAG 10 3,000 1,566 11,43410 3,000 2,000 11,000 3,000 1,566 0,000 11,43410 3,400 1,900 11,50010 4,700 4,100 10,60010 4,900 1,550 13,350 16,000 9,116 0,000 46,884

12 227 LEBRUN Lucille C 12 NAG 10 3,000 2,933 10,06710 3,000 2,166 10,834 3,000 2,166 0,000 10,83410 4,200 1,650 12,55010 4,700 4,250 10,45010 4,900 2,250 12,650 16,800 10,316 0,000 46,484

13 204 Gorrevod Tia C 12 ENV 10 4,500 2,433 12,06710 4,500 2,500 12,000 4,500 2,433 0,000 12,06710 3,600 3,850 9,750 10 4,600 2,250 12,35010 3,700 1,750 11,950 16,400 10,283 0,000 46,117

14 210 PERRON Délia C 12 SAM 10 4,500 2,633 11,86710 4,500 3,866 10,634 4,500 2,633 0,000 11,86710 2,500 3,000 9,500 10 4,100 2,500 11,60010 4,900 2,550 12,350 16,000 10,683 0,000 45,317

15 228 DEBEHOGNE Florine C 12 NAG 10 3,000 1,700 11,30010 3,000 1,600 11,400 3,000 1,600 0,000 11,40010 2,700 3,900 2,000 6,800 10 4,600 2,350 12,25010 4,900 1,650 13,250 15,200 9,500 2,000 43,700

16 226 DONAY Estel C 12 NAG 10 3,000 2,000 11,00010 3,000 1,933 11,067 3,000 1,933 0,000 11,06710 2,600 2,900 9,700 10 3,800 3,950 9,850 10 4,900 2,050 12,850 14,300 10,833 0,000 43,467

17 217 Vivier Laura C 12 RAUV10 3,000 1,733 11,26710 3,000 1,300 11,700 3,000 1,300 0,000 11,70010 2,100 5,450 6,650 10 4,500 2,450 12,05010 4,700 2,250 12,450 14,300 11,450 0,000 42,850

18 205 CHASSEUR Caroline C 12 SAM 10 4,500 2,133 12,36710 4,500 2,133 12,367 4,500 2,133 0,000 12,36710 1,900 3,950 7,950 10 3,100 5,300 7,800 10 4,500 2,150 12,350 14,000 13,533 0,000 40,467

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 216 ETIENNE Louise C 13 ESS 10 4,500 0,900 13,60010 4,500 1,300 13,200 4,500 0,900 0,000 13,60010 4,200 2,050 12,15010 4,700 1,950 12,75010 4,900 0,900 14,000 18,300 5,800 0,000 52,500

2 215 Paquet Pauline C 13 RAUV10 3,000 1,900 11,10010 3,500 1,833 11,667 3,500 1,833 0,000 11,66710 4,500 1,250 13,25010 4,800 1,900 12,90010 4,900 0,900 14,000 17,700 5,883 0,000 51,817

3 211 Michel Camille C 13 ABC 10 4,500 1,933 12,56710 4,500 2,100 12,400 4,500 1,933 0,000 12,56710 4,000 0,950 13,05010 4,500 2,350 12,15010 4,600 1,100 13,500 17,600 6,333 0,000 51,267

4 218 HINS Pauline C 13 ESS 10 4,500 1,200 13,30010 4,500 1,433 13,067 4,500 1,200 0,000 13,30010 3,400 3,350 10,05010 4,600 1,300 13,30010 4,800 1,900 12,900 17,300 7,750 0,000 49,550

5 198 Kumps Camille C 13 COR 10 3,500 1,566 11,93410 3,500 1,200 12,300 3,500 1,200 0,000 12,30010 3,400 1,750 11,65010 4,600 1,700 12,90010 3,900 1,700 12,200 15,400 6,350 0,000 49,050

6 208 Matagne Clémence C 13 GAI 10 3,500 2,266 11,23410 3,500 2,333 11,167 3,500 2,266 0,000 11,23410 3,300 2,150 11,15010 4,100 1,700 12,40010 4,800 1,400 13,400 15,700 7,516 0,000 48,184

7 224 MARCHAL Laura C 13 NAG 10 3,000 1,333 11,66710 3,000 1,300 11,700 3,000 1,300 0,000 11,70010 3,400 1,000 12,40010 3,900 3,950 9,950 10 4,900 1,100 13,800 15,200 7,350 0,000 47,850

8 206 Orlent Isaline C 13 ABC 10 3,500 2,033 11,46710 4,500 2,566 11,934 4,500 2,566 0,000 11,93410 2,900 1,400 11,50010 4,300 1,450 12,85010 3,600 2,350 11,250 15,300 7,766 0,000 47,534

9 207 Ligot Eliza C 13 EXP 10 3,500 2,533 10,96710 3,500 3,933 9,567 3,500 2,533 0,000 10,96710 3,500 1,250 12,25010 4,300 2,700 11,60010 3,700 1,000 12,700 15,000 7,483 0,000 47,517

10 214 Legrain Camille C 13 RAUV10 3,000 1,400 11,60010 3,500 2,200 11,300 3,000 1,400 0,000 11,60010 3,600 2,550 11,05010 4,600 2,350 12,25010 4,900 2,450 12,450 16,100 8,750 0,000 47,350

11 209 Sabeau Clémentine C 13 EXP 10 3,000 3,733 9,267 10 3,000 3,133 9,867 3,000 3,133 0,000 9,867 10 3,700 1,350 12,35010 3,800 3,050 10,75010 4,600 1,800 12,800 15,100 9,333 0,000 45,767

12 199 Mottoule Lilou C 13 TNT 10 2,000 2,433 9,567 10 2,000 4,233 7,767 2,000 2,433 0,000 9,567 10 3,300 2,300 11,00010 4,000 2,000 12,00010 3,700 1,450 12,250 13,000 8,183 0,000 44,817

CLASSEMENT 11-12 ANS  DIVISION C

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

CLASSEMENT 13 ANS  DIVISION C

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF



Championnat provincial GAF    FfG - Namur  22 et 23 avril 2017

CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 157 Capelle Lara C 15 ABC 10 4,500 1,533 12,96710 4,500 1,233 13,267 4,500 1,233 0,000 13,26710 3,900 2,100 11,80010 4,700 1,650 13,05010 4,900 1,250 13,650 18,000 6,233 0,000 51,767

2 144 CRESPEIGNE Marine C 15 NAG 10 3,000 1,766 11,23410 3,000 1,333 11,667 3,000 1,333 0,000 11,66710 4,200 1,850 12,35010 4,800 2,600 12,20010 4,900 1,400 13,500 16,900 7,183 0,000 49,717

3 155 CLAESSENS Florine C 15 ESS 10 4,500 1,933 12,56710 4,500 2,666 11,834 4,500 1,933 0,000 12,56710 4,000 3,900 10,10010 4,500 2,650 11,85010 4,900 1,250 13,650 17,900 9,733 0,000 48,167

4 146 VALENTIN Noémie C 15 NAG 10 3,000 1,800 11,20010 3,000 1,933 11,067 3,000 1,800 0,000 11,20010 3,400 3,250 10,15010 4,500 1,000 13,50010 4,900 1,750 13,150 15,800 7,800 0,000 48,000

5 158 VAN LAREBEEKE Laura C 15 ESS 10 4,500 1,866 12,63410 4,500 1,633 12,867 4,500 1,633 0,000 12,86710 3,400 3,400 10,00010 4,800 2,900 11,90010 3,900 1,200 12,700 16,600 9,133 0,000 47,467

5 151 Doumont Lola C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,333 11,66710 3,000 1,233 11,767 3,000 1,233 0,000 11,76710 3,400 3,050 10,35010 4,600 2,300 12,30010 4,900 1,850 13,050 15,900 8,433 0,000 47,467

7 145 Biernaux Méryl C 15 TNT 10 1,000 1,200 9,800 10 2,000 1,600 10,400 2,000 1,600 0,000 10,40010 3,600 2,550 11,05010 4,500 1,950 12,55010 4,900 1,600 13,300 15,000 7,700 0,000 47,300

8 152 Grutzeck Lou C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,466 11,53410 3,000 1,533 11,467 3,000 1,466 0,000 11,53410 3,300 2,900 10,40010 4,600 2,300 12,30010 4,900 1,950 12,950 15,800 8,616 0,000 47,184

9 149 Montalto Manon C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,766 11,23410 3,000 1,533 11,467 3,000 1,533 0,000 11,46710 3,400 2,650 10,75010 4,600 2,350 12,25010 3,900 1,850 12,050 14,900 8,383 0,000 46,517

10 160 Charlier Sarah C 15 GAI 10 3,500 1,800 11,70010 3,500 1,700 11,800 3,500 1,700 0,000 11,80010 2,600 2,750 9,850 10 4,700 3,050 11,65010 4,900 1,750 13,150 15,700 9,250 0,000 46,450

11 159 Moens Augustine C 15 ABC 10 4,500 2,066 12,43410 3,500 1,633 11,867 4,500 2,066 0,000 12,43410 2,600 3,450 9,150 10 3,800 1,700 12,10010 4,500 2,000 12,500 15,400 9,216 0,000 46,184

12 165 Imielsky Zélie C 15 ENV 10 4,500 2,166 12,33410 4,500 2,433 12,067 4,500 2,166 0,000 12,33410 2,400 1,850 10,55010 4,300 2,400 11,90010 4,700 3,600 11,100 15,900 10,016 0,000 45,884

13 150 Albert Lora C 15 RAUV10 2,500 1,200 11,30010 4,500 2,066 12,434 4,500 2,066 0,000 12,43410 3,000 4,000 9,000 10 4,600 3,650 10,95010 4,900 2,000 12,900 17,000 11,716 0,000 45,284

14 154 Taxhet Emilie C 15 RAUV10 3,000 2,400 10,60010 3,000 1,700 11,300 3,000 1,700 0,000 11,30010 2,900 2,750 10,15010 3,900 2,650 11,25010 4,800 2,350 12,450 14,600 9,450 0,000 45,150

14 166 Piret Juliette C 15 EXP 10 3,000 2,266 10,73410 3,000 1,500 11,500 3,000 1,500 0,000 11,50010 2,700 3,100 9,600 10 4,200 1,550 12,65010 3,600 2,200 11,400 13,500 8,350 0,000 45,150

16 147 Gobin Pauline C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,533 11,46710 3,000 1,366 11,634 3,000 1,366 0,000 11,63410 3,400 3,400 10,00010 4,400 3,900 10,50010 4,800 1,900 12,900 15,600 10,566 0,000 45,034

17 164 Franceschi Marie-Lou C 15 EXP 10 2,500 1,100 11,40010 2,500 1,466 11,034 2,500 1,100 0,000 11,40010 3,400 3,350 10,05010 3,200 2,200 11,00010 4,500 2,600 11,900 13,600 9,250 0,000 44,350

18 169 Dujeux Olivia C 15 ENV 10 4,500 2,233 12,26710 4,500 2,366 12,134 4,500 2,233 0,000 12,26710 2,700 3,950 8,750 10 4,500 4,000 10,50010 4,800 1,750 0,300 12,750 16,500 11,933 0,300 44,267

19 142 LEFFLEUR Zoé C 15 NAG 10 3,000 1,766 11,23410 3,000 1,200 11,800 3,000 1,200 0,000 11,80010 2,900 3,400 9,500 10 4,700 3,800 10,90010 4,900 2,900 12,000 15,500 11,300 0,000 44,200

20 167 Brasseur Juliette C 15 ENV 10 4,500 2,166 12,33410 4,500 3,700 10,800 4,500 2,166 0,000 12,33410 2,700 4,300 8,400 10 3,400 2,250 11,15010 4,900 2,600 12,300 15,500 11,316 0,000 44,184

21 168 Sonnemans Annabelle C 15 EXP 10 2,500 3,666 8,834 10 2,000 1,566 10,434 2,000 1,566 0,000 10,43410 2,600 2,950 9,650 10 3,500 2,600 10,90010 4,600 2,000 12,600 12,700 9,116 0,000 43,584

22 156 Marchal Léa C 15 GAI 10 3,500 1,333 12,16710 3,500 1,500 12,000 3,500 1,333 0,000 12,16710 1,900 5,250 6,650 10 4,700 3,800 10,90010 3,900 1,600 12,300 14,000 11,983 0,000 42,017

23 148 Degrève Lindsay C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,133 11,86710 3,000 1,433 11,567 3,000 1,133 0,000 11,86710 2,400 6,500 2,000 3,900 10 4,600 4,250 10,35010 4,900 1,500 13,400 14,900 13,383 2,000 39,517

24 153 Looze Maïlysse C 15 RAUV10 2,500 1,566 10,93410 2,500 1,333 11,167 2,500 1,333 0,000 11,16710 2,400 4,200 2,000 6,200 10 2,500 4,950 2,000 5,550 10 3,700 2,150 11,550 11,100 12,633 4,000 34,467

CL DOS NOM Prénom CAT Club

1 162 Sonnemans Victoria C 16 EXP 10 3,000 2,300 10,70010 3,000 1,533 11,467 3,000 1,533 0,000 11,46710 2,600 1,350 11,25010 4,500 1,400 13,10010 4,600 2,500 12,100 14,700 6,783 0,000 47,917

2 163 Grolet Céline C 16 ENV 10 4,500 2,133 12,36710 4,500 2,133 12,367 4,500 2,133 0,000 12,36710 1,800 4,500 7,300 10 4,600 1,600 13,00010 4,800 2,000 12,800 15,700 10,233 0,000 45,467

3 140 MABILLE Natacha C 16 NAG 10 3,000 1,366 11,63410 3,000 2,066 10,934 3,000 1,366 0,000 11,63410 3,000 3,500 9,500 10 3,200 2,850 10,35010 4,800 1,950 12,850 14,000 9,666 0,000 44,334

4 143 Biernaux Mélanie C 16 TNT 10 3,500 1,933 11,56710 3,500 1,433 12,067 3,500 1,433 0,000 12,06710 2,200 3,950 2,000 6,250 10 4,600 3,550 11,05010 4,900 1,750 13,150 15,200 10,683 2,000 42,517

CLASSEMENT 14 - 15 ANS  DIVISION C

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

CLASSEMENT 16 ANS ET +  DIVISION C

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF
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CL DOS NOM Prénom MVT CAT Club

1 216 ETIENNE Louise C 13 ESS 10 4,500 0,900 13,60010 4,500 1,300 13,200 4,500 0,900 0,000 13,60010 4,200 2,050 12,15010 4,700 1,950 12,75010 4,900 0,900 14,000 18,300 5,800 0,000 52,500

2 215 Paquet Pauline C 13 RAUV10 3,000 1,900 11,10010 3,500 1,833 11,667 3,500 1,833 0,000 11,66710 4,500 1,250 13,25010 4,800 1,900 12,90010 4,900 0,900 14,000 17,700 5,883 0,000 51,817

3 157 Capelle Lara C 15 ABC 10 4,500 1,533 12,96710 4,500 1,233 13,267 4,500 1,233 0,000 13,26710 3,900 2,100 11,80010 4,700 1,650 13,05010 4,900 1,250 13,650 18,000 6,233 0,000 51,767

4 211 Michel Camille C 13 ABC 10 4,500 1,933 12,56710 4,500 2,100 12,400 4,500 1,933 0,000 12,56710 4,000 0,950 13,05010 4,500 2,350 12,15010 4,600 1,100 13,500 17,600 6,333 0,000 51,267

5 180 Malvaux Lara C 10 ABC 10 4,500 1,500 13,00010 4,500 1,466 13,034 4,500 1,466 0,000 13,03410 3,100 1,300 11,80010 4,300 1,050 13,25010 4,800 1,750 13,050 16,700 5,566 0,000 51,134

6 178 FROIDMONT Léane C 10 ESS 10 4,500 1,066 13,43410 4,500 1,566 12,934 4,500 1,066 0,000 13,43410 3,900 1,750 12,15010 4,600 2,450 12,15010 4,900 1,700 13,200 17,900 6,966 0,000 50,934

7 231 MASSART Lilou C 12 NAG 10 4,500 1,966 12,53410 4,500 1,833 12,667 4,500 1,833 0,000 12,66710 4,000 1,600 12,40010 4,600 1,550 13,05010 4,700 1,950 12,750 17,800 6,933 0,000 50,867

8 170 Bugnon Zélie C 10 EXP 10 4,500 2,266 12,23410 4,500 2,266 12,234 4,500 2,266 0,000 12,23410 3,600 1,150 12,45010 4,400 1,750 12,65010 4,700 1,350 13,350 17,200 6,516 0,000 50,684

9 229 COLLIN Sophie C 12 NAG 10 3,000 0,833 12,16710 3,000 1,500 11,500 3,000 0,833 0,000 12,16710 3,400 2,150 11,25010 4,600 1,300 13,30010 4,900 1,400 13,500 15,900 5,683 0,000 50,217

10 144 CRESPEIGNE Marine C 15 NAG 10 3,000 1,766 11,23410 3,000 1,333 11,667 3,000 1,333 0,000 11,66710 4,200 1,850 12,35010 4,800 2,600 12,20010 4,900 1,400 13,500 16,900 7,183 0,000 49,717

11 218 HINS Pauline C 13 ESS 10 4,500 1,200 13,30010 4,500 1,433 13,067 4,500 1,200 0,000 13,30010 3,400 3,350 10,05010 4,600 1,300 13,30010 4,800 1,900 12,900 17,300 7,750 0,000 49,550

12 198 Kumps Camille C 13 COR 10 3,500 1,566 11,93410 3,500 1,200 12,300 3,500 1,200 0,000 12,30010 3,400 1,750 11,65010 4,600 1,700 12,90010 3,900 1,700 12,200 15,400 6,350 0,000 49,050

13 175 PHILIPPART Zara C 10 NAG 10 4,500 2,700 11,80010 4,500 2,400 12,100 4,500 2,400 0,000 12,10010 4,000 2,800 11,20010 4,800 2,550 12,25010 4,900 1,950 12,950 18,200 9,700 0,000 48,500

14 201 Chou Yan-Ci C 12 TNT 10 4,500 2,200 12,30010 4,500 2,033 12,467 4,500 2,033 0,000 12,46710 3,300 3,100 10,20010 4,700 2,250 12,45010 4,900 1,600 13,300 17,400 8,983 0,000 48,417

15 192 Minet Luna C 10 TNT 10 4,500 3,733 10,76710 4,500 2,000 1,000 11,500 4,500 2,000 1,000 11,50010 3,200 2,200 11,00010 4,000 2,000 12,00010 4,800 0,950 13,850 16,500 7,150 1,000 48,350

16 195 Liroux Marie C 10 RAUV10 4,500 2,466 12,03410 4,500 1,966 12,534 4,500 1,966 0,000 12,53410 3,000 2,100 10,90010 4,600 3,250 11,35010 4,800 1,300 13,500 16,900 8,616 0,000 48,284

17 208 Matagne Clémence C 13 GAI 10 3,500 2,266 11,23410 3,500 2,333 11,167 3,500 2,266 0,000 11,23410 3,300 2,150 11,15010 4,100 1,700 12,40010 4,800 1,400 13,400 15,700 7,516 0,000 48,184

18 155 CLAESSENS Florine C 15 ESS 10 4,500 1,933 12,56710 4,500 2,666 11,834 4,500 1,933 0,000 12,56710 4,000 3,900 10,10010 4,500 2,650 11,85010 4,900 1,250 13,650 17,900 9,733 0,000 48,167

19 230 MASSET Lucie C 12 NAG 10 3,000 2,000 11,00010 3,000 1,633 11,367 3,000 1,633 0,000 11,36710 3,900 1,950 11,95010 4,600 2,450 12,15010 4,700 2,050 12,650 16,200 8,083 0,000 48,117

20 179 JANSSENS Célestine C 10 ESS 10 4,500 1,400 13,10010 4,500 1,766 12,734 4,500 1,400 0,000 13,10010 4,300 1,350 12,95010 4,200 3,800 10,40010 3,500 1,850 11,650 16,500 8,400 0,000 48,100

21 202 Sornasse Lysa C 12 ENV 10 4,500 1,166 13,33410 4,500 1,266 13,234 4,500 1,166 0,000 13,33410 2,100 2,350 9,750 10 4,200 1,650 12,55010 4,700 2,250 12,450 15,500 7,416 0,000 48,084

22 203 Minet Camille C 12 TNT 10 4,500 1,733 12,76710 4,500 2,166 12,334 4,500 1,733 0,000 12,76710 4,300 0,900 13,40010 3,800 5,050 8,750 10 4,800 1,650 13,150 17,400 9,333 0,000 48,067

23 146 VALENTIN Noémie C 15 NAG 10 3,000 1,800 11,20010 3,000 1,933 11,067 3,000 1,800 0,000 11,20010 3,400 3,250 10,15010 4,500 1,000 13,50010 4,900 1,750 13,150 15,800 7,800 0,000 48,000

23 219 Montalto Clara C 12 RAUV10 4,500 2,100 12,40010 4,500 2,100 12,400 4,500 2,100 0,000 12,40010 4,300 3,900 10,40010 4,600 2,150 12,45010 4,700 1,950 12,750 18,100 10,100 0,000 48,000

23 162 Sonnemans Victoria C 16 EXP 10 3,000 2,300 10,70010 3,000 1,533 11,467 3,000 1,533 0,000 11,46710 2,600 1,350 11,25010 4,500 1,400 13,10010 4,600 2,500 12,100 14,700 6,783 0,000 47,917

23 232 DEMILY Mimosa C 12 NAG 10 4,500 2,366 12,13410 4,500 2,133 12,367 4,500 2,133 0,000 12,36710 3,400 3,450 9,950 10 4,800 1,950 12,85010 4,900 2,150 12,750 17,600 9,683 0,000 47,917

27 224 MARCHAL Laura C 13 NAG 10 3,000 1,333 11,66710 3,000 1,300 11,700 3,000 1,300 0,000 11,70010 3,400 1,000 12,40010 3,900 3,950 9,950 10 4,900 1,100 13,800 15,200 7,350 0,000 47,850

28 173 Genette Carla C 10 EXP 10 2,000 1,433 10,56710 2,000 1,166 10,834 2,000 1,166 0,000 10,83410 3,600 2,400 11,20010 3,800 1,550 12,25010 4,700 1,150 13,550 14,100 6,266 0,000 47,834

29 171 Degreve Anais C 10 EXP 10 2,000 1,133 10,86710 2,000 1,166 10,834 2,000 1,133 0,000 10,86710 3,700 2,050 11,65010 4,400 2,100 12,30010 4,700 1,800 12,900 14,800 7,083 0,000 47,717

30 220 VANDERSMISSENThéa C 12 ESS 10 4,500 1,600 12,90010 4,500 2,066 0,300 12,134 4,500 1,600 0,000 12,90010 4,400 2,950 11,45010 4,300 4,550 9,750 10 4,800 1,200 13,600 18,000 10,300 0,000 47,700

31 190 Marquet Nell C 10 TNT 10 4,500 2,433 12,06710 4,500 2,066 12,434 4,500 2,066 0,000 12,43410 3,100 1,900 11,20010 4,000 2,400 11,60010 4,500 2,050 12,450 16,100 8,416 0,000 47,684

32 189 Paduart Manon C 10 RAUV10 3,000 1,500 11,50010 3,000 1,166 11,834 3,000 1,166 0,000 11,83410 4,200 3,750 10,45010 4,100 2,050 12,05010 4,800 1,550 13,250 16,100 8,516 0,000 47,584

33 206 Orlent Isaline C 13 ABC 10 3,500 2,033 11,46710 4,500 2,566 11,934 4,500 2,566 0,000 11,93410 2,900 1,400 11,50010 4,300 1,450 12,85010 3,600 2,350 11,250 15,300 7,766 0,000 47,534

34 176 Bernard Lilou C 8 ABC 10 2,000 1,700 10,30010 2,000 1,433 10,567 2,000 1,433 0,000 10,56710 3,400 2,450 10,95010 4,300 1,200 13,10010 4,900 2,000 12,900 14,600 7,083 0,000 47,517

34 207 Ligot Eliza C 13 EXP 10 3,500 2,533 10,96710 3,500 3,933 9,567 3,500 2,533 0,000 10,96710 3,500 1,250 12,25010 4,300 2,700 11,60010 3,700 1,000 12,700 15,000 7,483 0,000 47,517

36 181 Massut Celestine C 10 ABC 10 4,500 0,900 13,60010 4,500 0,900 13,600 4,500 0,900 0,000 13,60010 3,200 1,350 11,85010 3,700 4,250 9,450 10 4,800 2,200 12,600 16,200 8,700 0,000 47,500

37 213 Collart Eloïse C 12 ABC 10 4,500 2,266 12,23410 4,500 1,766 12,734 4,500 1,766 0,000 12,73410 2,500 2,500 10,00010 4,400 2,400 12,00010 4,700 1,950 12,750 16,100 8,616 0,000 47,484

38 158 VAN LAREBEEKE Laura C 15 ESS 10 4,500 1,866 12,63410 4,500 1,633 12,867 4,500 1,633 0,000 12,86710 3,400 3,400 10,00010 4,800 2,900 11,90010 3,900 1,200 12,700 16,600 9,133 0,000 47,467

38 151 Doumont Lola C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,333 11,66710 3,000 1,233 11,767 3,000 1,233 0,000 11,76710 3,400 3,050 10,35010 4,600 2,300 12,30010 4,900 1,850 13,050 15,900 8,433 0,000 47,467

40 194 Mottoule Circé C 10 TNT 10 4,500 1,833 1,000 11,66710 4,500 2,966 11,534 4,500 1,833 1,000 11,66710 3,300 3,400 9,900 10 4,400 2,400 12,00010 4,800 1,000 13,800 17,000 8,633 1,000 47,367

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DIVISION C

SAUT1                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT2                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SAUT                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

BARRES                                                                      
ND        PE        P         NF

POUTRE                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF

SOL                                                                       
ND        PE        P         NF

TOTAL                                                                                
ND        PE        P         NF
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41 214 Legrain Camille C 13 RAUV10 3,000 1,400 11,60010 3,500 2,200 11,300 3,000 1,400 0,000 11,60010 3,600 2,550 11,05010 4,600 2,350 12,25010 4,900 2,450 12,450 16,100 8,750 0,000 47,350

42 145 Biernaux Méryl C 15 TNT 10 1,000 1,200 9,800 10 2,000 1,600 10,400 2,000 1,600 0,000 10,40010 3,600 2,550 11,05010 4,500 1,950 12,55010 4,900 1,600 13,300 15,000 7,700 0,000 47,300

43 152 Grutzeck Lou C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,466 11,53410 3,000 1,533 11,467 3,000 1,466 0,000 11,53410 3,300 2,900 10,40010 4,600 2,300 12,30010 4,900 1,950 12,950 15,800 8,616 0,000 47,184

44 225 BUZIN Juliette C 12 NAG 10 3,000 1,566 11,43410 3,000 2,000 11,000 3,000 1,566 0,000 11,43410 3,400 1,900 11,50010 4,700 4,100 10,60010 4,900 1,550 13,350 16,000 9,116 0,000 46,884

45 172 MASSART Loïsse C 10 NAG 10 3,000 1,833 11,16710 3,000 1,766 11,234 3,000 1,766 0,000 11,23410 3,400 1,750 11,65010 4,600 3,750 10,85010 4,700 1,900 12,800 15,700 9,166 0,000 46,534

46 149 Montalto Manon C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,766 11,23410 3,000 1,533 11,467 3,000 1,533 0,000 11,46710 3,400 2,650 10,75010 4,600 2,350 12,25010 3,900 1,850 12,050 14,900 8,383 0,000 46,517

47 227 LEBRUN Lucille C 12 NAG 10 3,000 2,933 10,06710 3,000 2,166 10,834 3,000 2,166 0,000 10,83410 4,200 1,650 12,55010 4,700 4,250 10,45010 4,900 2,250 12,650 16,800 10,316 0,000 46,484

48 160 Charlier Sarah C 15 GAI 10 3,500 1,800 11,70010 3,500 1,700 11,800 3,500 1,700 0,000 11,80010 2,600 2,750 9,850 10 4,700 3,050 11,65010 4,900 1,750 13,150 15,700 9,250 0,000 46,450

49 159 Moens Augustine C 15 ABC 10 4,500 2,066 12,43410 3,500 1,633 11,867 4,500 2,066 0,000 12,43410 2,600 3,450 9,150 10 3,800 1,700 12,10010 4,500 2,000 12,500 15,400 9,216 0,000 46,184

50 204 Gorrevod Tia C 12 ENV 10 4,500 2,433 12,06710 4,500 2,500 12,000 4,500 2,433 0,000 12,06710 3,600 3,850 9,750 10 4,600 2,250 12,35010 3,700 1,750 11,950 16,400 10,283 0,000 46,117

51 174 Genot Adélie C 10 EXP 10 2,000 3,266 8,734 10 2,000 1,800 10,200 2,000 1,800 0,000 10,20010 3,600 2,150 11,45010 4,400 2,900 11,50010 4,700 1,900 12,800 14,700 8,750 0,000 45,950

52 165 Imielsky Zélie C 15 ENV 10 4,500 2,166 12,33410 4,500 2,433 12,067 4,500 2,166 0,000 12,33410 2,400 1,850 10,55010 4,300 2,400 11,90010 4,700 3,600 11,100 15,900 10,016 0,000 45,884

53 209 Sabeau Clémentine C 13 EXP 10 3,000 3,733 9,267 10 3,000 3,133 9,867 3,000 3,133 0,000 9,867 10 3,700 1,350 12,35010 3,800 3,050 10,75010 4,600 1,800 12,800 15,100 9,333 0,000 45,767

54 193 Mandos Chloé C 10 RAUV10 4,500 2,600 11,90010 4,500 2,600 11,900 4,500 2,600 0,000 11,90010 3,300 3,450 9,850 10 4,600 3,000 11,60010 4,300 1,950 12,350 16,700 11,000 0,000 45,700

55 163 Grolet Céline C 16 ENV 10 4,500 2,133 12,36710 4,500 2,133 12,367 4,500 2,133 0,000 12,36710 1,800 4,500 7,300 10 4,600 1,600 13,00010 4,800 2,000 12,800 15,700 10,233 0,000 45,467

56 210 PERRON Délia C 12 SAM 10 4,500 2,633 11,86710 4,500 3,866 10,634 4,500 2,633 0,000 11,86710 2,500 3,000 9,500 10 4,100 2,500 11,60010 4,900 2,550 12,350 16,000 10,683 0,000 45,317

57 150 Albert Lora C 15 RAUV10 2,500 1,200 11,30010 4,500 2,066 12,434 4,500 2,066 0,000 12,43410 3,000 4,000 9,000 10 4,600 3,650 10,95010 4,900 2,000 12,900 17,000 11,716 0,000 45,284

58 154 Taxhet Emilie C 15 RAUV10 3,000 2,400 10,60010 3,000 1,700 11,300 3,000 1,700 0,000 11,30010 2,900 2,750 10,15010 3,900 2,650 11,25010 4,800 2,350 12,450 14,600 9,450 0,000 45,150

58 166 Piret Juliette C 15 EXP 10 3,000 2,266 10,73410 3,000 1,500 11,500 3,000 1,500 0,000 11,50010 2,700 3,100 9,600 10 4,200 1,550 12,65010 3,600 2,200 11,400 13,500 8,350 0,000 45,150

60 147 Gobin Pauline C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,533 11,46710 3,000 1,366 11,634 3,000 1,366 0,000 11,63410 3,400 3,400 10,00010 4,400 3,900 10,50010 4,800 1,900 12,900 15,600 10,566 0,000 45,034

61 199 Mottoule Lilou C 13 TNT 10 2,000 2,433 9,567 10 2,000 4,233 7,767 2,000 2,433 0,000 9,567 10 3,300 2,300 11,00010 4,000 2,000 12,00010 3,700 1,450 12,250 13,000 8,183 0,000 44,817

62 164 Franceschi Marie-Lou C 15 EXP 10 2,500 1,100 11,40010 2,500 1,466 11,034 2,500 1,100 0,000 11,40010 3,400 3,350 10,05010 3,200 2,200 11,00010 4,500 2,600 11,900 13,600 9,250 0,000 44,350

63 140 MABILLE Natacha C 16 NAG 10 3,000 1,366 11,63410 3,000 2,066 10,934 3,000 1,366 0,000 11,63410 3,000 3,500 9,500 10 3,200 2,850 10,35010 4,800 1,950 12,850 14,000 9,666 0,000 44,334

64 169 Dujeux Olivia C 15 ENV 10 4,500 2,233 12,26710 4,500 2,366 12,134 4,500 2,233 0,000 12,26710 2,700 3,950 8,750 10 4,500 4,000 10,50010 4,800 1,750 0,300 12,750 16,500 11,933 0,300 44,267

65 142 LEFFLEUR Zoé C 15 NAG 10 3,000 1,766 11,23410 3,000 1,200 11,800 3,000 1,200 0,000 11,80010 2,900 3,400 9,500 10 4,700 3,800 10,90010 4,900 2,900 12,000 15,500 11,300 0,000 44,200

66 167 Brasseur Juliette C 15 ENV 10 4,500 2,166 12,33410 4,500 3,700 10,800 4,500 2,166 0,000 12,33410 2,700 4,300 8,400 10 3,400 2,250 11,15010 4,900 2,600 12,300 15,500 11,316 0,000 44,184

67 228 DEBEHOGNE Florine C 12 NAG 10 3,000 1,700 11,30010 3,000 1,600 11,400 3,000 1,600 0,000 11,40010 2,700 3,900 2,000 6,800 10 4,600 2,350 12,25010 4,900 1,650 13,250 15,200 9,500 2,000 43,700

68 168 Sonnemans Annabelle C 15 EXP 10 2,500 3,666 8,834 10 2,000 1,566 10,434 2,000 1,566 0,000 10,43410 2,600 2,950 9,650 10 3,500 2,600 10,90010 4,600 2,000 12,600 12,700 9,116 0,000 43,584

69 226 DONAY Estel C 12 NAG 10 3,000 2,000 11,00010 3,000 1,933 11,067 3,000 1,933 0,000 11,06710 2,600 2,900 9,700 10 3,800 3,950 9,850 10 4,900 2,050 12,850 14,300 10,833 0,000 43,467

70 186 Bastin-Coyette Eloane C 10 ENV 10 2,000 1,800 10,20010 2,000 1,500 10,500 2,000 1,500 0,000 10,50010 2,900 1,200 11,70010 3,200 2,950 10,25010 3,600 2,800 10,800 11,700 8,450 0,000 43,250

71 177 Pochet Joséphine C 8 ABC 10 2,000 1,900 10,10010 10,000 0,000 2,000 1,900 0,000 10,10010 3,400 2,750 10,65010 3,400 2,800 10,60010 3,600 2,000 11,600 12,400 9,450 0,000 42,950

72 217 Vivier Laura C 12 RAUV10 3,000 1,733 11,26710 3,000 1,300 11,700 3,000 1,300 0,000 11,70010 2,100 5,450 6,650 10 4,500 2,450 12,05010 4,700 2,250 12,450 14,300 11,450 0,000 42,850

73 143 Biernaux Mélanie C 16 TNT 10 3,500 1,933 11,56710 3,500 1,433 12,067 3,500 1,433 0,000 12,06710 2,200 3,950 2,000 6,250 10 4,600 3,550 11,05010 4,900 1,750 13,150 15,200 10,683 2,000 42,517

74 156 Marchal Léa C 15 GAI 10 3,500 1,333 12,16710 3,500 1,500 12,000 3,500 1,333 0,000 12,16710 1,900 5,250 6,650 10 4,700 3,800 10,90010 3,900 1,600 12,300 14,000 11,983 0,000 42,017

75 188 SINAPLIDIS Alexia C 10 SAM 10 4,500 2,633 11,86710 4,500 3,533 10,967 4,500 2,633 0,000 11,86710 2,000 4,400 2,000 5,600 10 4,100 2,950 11,15010 4,800 2,650 12,150 15,400 12,633 2,000 40,767

76 205 CHASSEUR Caroline C 12 SAM 10 4,500 2,133 12,36710 4,500 2,133 12,367 4,500 2,133 0,000 12,36710 1,900 3,950 7,950 10 3,100 5,300 7,800 10 4,500 2,150 12,350 14,000 13,533 0,000 40,467

77 191 Romero Vargas Noara C 10 RAUV10 3,000 3,000 10,00010 3,000 2,066 10,934 3,000 2,066 0,000 10,93410 3,600 3,250 10,35010 1,600 2,750 2,000 6,850 10 4,800 3,150 11,650 13,000 11,216 2,000 39,784

78 148 Degrève Lindsay C 15 RAUV10 3,000 1,133 11,86710 3,000 1,433 11,567 3,000 1,133 0,000 11,86710 2,400 6,500 2,000 3,900 10 4,600 4,250 10,35010 4,900 1,500 13,400 14,900 13,383 2,000 39,517

79 183 FOCKEDEY Margaux C 10 SAM 10 4,500 3,933 10,56710 4,500 3,600 10,900 4,500 3,600 0,000 10,90010 2,800 5,150 2,000 5,650 10 3,700 2,200 11,50010 3,600 2,500 11,100 14,600 13,450 2,000 39,150

80 184 Fenaille Zoé C 10 ENV 10 2,000 1,900 10,10010 10,000 0,000 2,000 1,900 0,000 10,10010 1,900 3,750 8,150 10 2,900 2,600 10,30010 3,100 2,600 10,500 9,900 10,850 0,000 39,050

81 182 DESCAMPS Charlotte C 10 SAM 10 4,500 3,633 10,86710 4,500 3,400 11,100 4,500 3,400 0,000 11,10010 3,300 3,900 2,000 7,400 10 3,300 3,300 10,00010 3,800 4,300 9,500 14,900 14,900 2,000 38,000

82 153 Looze Maïlysse C 15 RAUV10 2,500 1,566 10,93410 2,500 1,333 11,167 2,500 1,333 0,000 11,16710 2,400 4,200 2,000 6,200 10 2,500 4,950 2,000 5,550 10 3,700 2,150 11,550 11,100 12,633 4,000 34,467
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